
Pos 

KING Weekly 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

KING Weekly 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

55 

87 

33 

82 

85 

57 

88 

98 

711 

8 

73 

36 

332 

23 

28 

69 

73 

20 

29 

03 

3 

44 

27 

1 

55 

37 

65 

3 

5 

7 

82 

2 

8 

Name 

FILLA Michal 

NASATO Nicola 

DI VORA Andrea 

BAJIC Vukasin 

GIANDUZZO Omar 

TRITSCHER Martin 

DALLE PALLE Gianluca 

CROSATO Thomas 

ALESSIO Luca 

ZILIOTTO Marco 

GIACOMETTI Raniero 

TURK Denis 

POJIĆ Miomir 

PORCELLI Fabio 

KADIRIC Almir 

SVIRCIC Ivica 

KLEVA Patrik 

SMAJKI #20 

CONCATO Alberto 

GELES Cattelan 

FERLUGA Denis 

KOTVICA Emil 

BULAT Domagoj 

KOVACEVIC Strahinja 

SPIGARIOL Luca 

BELE Benjamin 

MARCOLONGO Roberto 

DAL MOLIN Manuel 

LAZZARETTO Matteo 

COLLAVINO Gianpaolo 

PERLINI Roberto 

HVASTIJA Andrej 

OSCAR 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

8:43.608 

9:07.154 

9:07.293 

9:08.063 

9:08.575 

9:15.110 

9:22.860 

9:26.976 

9:27.203 

9:27.993 

9:29.444 

9:29.704 

9:33.790 

9:43.760 

9:46.026 

9:46.080 

9:46.165 

9:46.224 

9:47.061 

9:51.707 

9:53.859 

9:56.607 

8:56.650 

9:47.754 

9:52.533 

9:57.336 

9:57.583 

10:04.290 

10:04.375 

10:04.686 

10:05.695 

10:05.862 

10:09.238 

Diff 

23.546 

23.685 

24.455 

24.967 

31.502 

39.252 

43.368 

43.595 

44.385 

45.836 

46.096 

50.182 

1:00.152 

1:02.418 

1:02.472 

1:02.557 

1:02.616 

1:03.453 

1:08.099 

1:10.251 

1:12.999 

1 Lap 

4.779 

9.582 

9.829 

16.536 

16.621 

16.932 

17.941 

18.108 

21.484 

Best Tm 

1:25.974 

1:30.077 

1:30.173 

1:29.486 

1:30.095 

1:30.725 

1:32.360 

1:33.078 

1:33.128 

1:32.488 

1:33.160 

1:33.183 

1:32.134 

1:35.284 

1:36.107 

1:35.760 

1:35.705 

1:35.742 

1:34.491 

1:35.619 

1:37.291 

1:37.311 

1:35.390 

1:31.631 

1:32.532 

1:33.869 

1:33.369 

1:34.375 

1:34.316 

1:34.011 

1:34.846 

1:34.843 

1:35.078 

In Lap 

6 

2 

5 

3 

6 

6 

4 

5 

5 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2 

5 

2 

6 

2 

4 

5 

3 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 

Ducati V2 1290 

Ducati V4 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000  

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V2 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.10.2024. 15:15:15 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

23.546 

Avg. Speed 

171,939 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.974 

Best Speed 

174,527 

Best Lap by 

55 - FILLA Michal 

3rd King of weekly 2024. 

07.10.2024. 

King of Weekly 600/1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:04:03 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

7.10.2024. 15:00 


